
ARCA A 2011 / 12 / 25 15:11

Weather :

Track :

61 CMP/AR150-7 1   Flamingo @ 8 17'50.380 121.751 2'12.526 8
18 CMP/AR150-3 1   ASSO147@Lubross 8 17'51.108 121.668 0.728 0.728 2'12.431 8

310 CMP/AR150-7 2   mito 8 18'02.136 120.428 11.756 11.028 2'13.760 2
32 CMP/AR150-3 2   145 8 18'04.724 120.141 14.344 2.588 2'14.027 8

884 CMP/AR150-3 3  BEER155V6 8 18'09.724 119.590 19.344 5.000 2'14.146 6
410 CMP/AR150-9 1  Girasole159take 8 18'12.074 119.333 21.694 2.350 2'13.874 7
827 CMP/AR150-3 4  Flamingo159@RF 8 18'30.352 117.368 39.972 18.278 2'16.376 8
35 CMP/AR150-4 1   No.3AR145 8 18'32.708 117.120 42.328 2.356 2'16.368 7

611 CMP/AR150-3 5   STM156 8 18'32.962 117.093 42.582 0.254 2'15.969 7
87 CMP/AR150-4 2  145 8 18'37.956 116.570 47.576 4.994 2'15.951 4
83 CMP/AR150-5 1  8 18'40.219 116.334 49.839 2.263 2'17.884 3
65 CMP/AR150-6 1  TEAM-ZAPPER147 8 18'40.444 116.311 50.064 0.225 2'17.651 7
82 CMP/AR150-3 6   K-ENG CRG 156 8 18'40.986 116.255 50.606 0.542 2'14.089 7
60 CMP/AR150-9 2  Flamingo159@JUN 8 18'41.978 116.152 51.598 0.992 2'16.796 4
8 CMP/AR150-4 3  SKR145 8 18'45.219 115.817 54.839 3.241 2'18.042 5
21 CMP/AR150-3 7   ATS 147 8 18'46.531 115.683 56.151 1.312 2'16.668 7
56 CMP/AR150-9 3   yoichi159 8 19'05.099 113.807 1'14.719 18.568 2'20.135 5
70 CMP/AR150-8 1 STM 147 8 19'06.407 113.677 1'16.027 1.308 2'20.273 6
66 CMP/AR150-8 2  8 19'08.333 113.486 1'17.953 1.926 2'19.019 8

333 CMP/AR150-5 2  MONZA. SPIDER 8 19'11.480 113.176 1'21.100 3.147 2'20.732 5
38 CMP/AR150-6 2  TEAM FKR 8 19'21.582 112.192 1'31.202 10.102 2'21.390 7

555 CMP/AR150-6 3   Q 8 19'30.320 111.354 1'39.940 8.738 2'21.193 8
782 CMP/AR150-6 4   STM147 TSPL 8 19'30.633 111.324 1'40.253 0.313 2'23.343 5
81 CMP/H160 1   IDE 8 20'03.561 108.279 2'13.181 32.928 2'27.927 2
88 CMP/AR150-6 5   156TS 8 20'03.968 108.242 2'13.588 0.407 2'26.899 8
68 CMP/AR150-8 3   STM 7 16'23.752 115.774 1Lap 1Lap 2'17.760 7
58 CMP/AR150-9 4   ALFA159 7 18'17.310 103.793 1Lap1'53.558 2'20.939 4
71 CMP/AR150-3  K-oneTOYAMA147

Fastest Lap

CMP/H160 2'27.927 (2 / 8) 111.047 km/h 81    / IDE
CMP/AR15 2'12.431 (8 / 8) 124.040 km/h 18    / ASSO147@Lubross
CMP/AR15 2'14.027 (8 / 8) 122.563 km/h 32    / 145
CMP/AR15 2'17.884 (3 / 8) 119.135 km/h 83   / 
CMP/AR15 2'17.651 (7 / 8) 119.337 km/h 65   / TEAM-ZAPPER147
CMP/AR15 2'12.526 (8 / 8) 123.952 km/h 61    / Flamingo @
CMP/AR15 2'17.760 (7 / 7) 119.242 km/h 68    / STM 
CMP/AR15 2'13.874 (7 / 8) 122.703 km/h 410   / Girasole159take
AR150-3 2'14.146 (6 / 8) 122.455 km/h 884   / BEER155V6

Start Time :14:50'22    Finish Time :15:08'12.380   Start :27    Finish :27
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Alfa Romeo Challenge 2011 Final 

ETCC2011 Vol.13FUJI 

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) 


